
Stand: 19.02.2019 / 07:32:46

Ergebnisübersicht: Herzlake, PLS 16.02.2019 [381907002] 16.02.2019 - 16.02.2019

1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Lucky Luke EW305Jana Lücking (RuFV Dwergte)1. P 8.30

Diccarat197Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 8.10

Cinderella S 4128Leona Dürken (ZRFV St.Hubertus Neuenkirchen e.V.)3. P 7.80

Calon S48Stefanie Krone (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)4. P 7.70

Magic Star 13319Isabel Hein (RUFV Merzen)4. P 7.70

Balou's Batman19Michele Pälmke (RUFV Cloppenburg)6. P 7.60

Coco Colada137Sarah Plewka (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.)6. P 7.60

Acolas2Regina Thormann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)8. 7.50

Zarelli426Gilles Neuman (Club Hippique du Nord)8. 7.50

Dibadu 8195Ann-Kathrin Bohlen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)10. 7.40

Stakkalara392Marc Bös (RSV Schwalbach e.V.)10. 7.40

Nexana334Stefanie Autmaring (Pferdesport- und Zuchtverein Wettri)12. 7.10

Die kleine Freundin198Mona Ferentschik (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)13. 7.00

Zidina433Marie Holthaus (PC Dinklage)13. 7.00

Cupcake 8182Vanessa Öing (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)15. 6.90

Argenttina15Thomas Ernst (RC Werlte e.V.)16. 6.80

Cristrose G178Jens Göcken (RFZV Beesten e.V.)16. 6.80

Destana 5190Lisa Fühner (ZRFV Altenrheine e.V.)18. 0.00

2/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Zazu 15427Christina Kulla (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P 8.40

Diccarat197Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 8.10

Lucky Luke EW305Jana Lücking (RuFV Dwergte)3. P 8.00

Simba 199385Christina Kulla (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 7.90

Zorro 376435Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 7.90

Justino 7261Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)6. P 7.80

Celina 22798Josef Diekmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)7. P 7.70

Cinderella S 4128Leona Dürken (ZRFV St.Hubertus Neuenkirchen e.V.)8. P 7.60

Stakkalara392Marc Bös (RSV Schwalbach e.V.)8. P 7.60

Valparaiso 9418Anne Brundiers (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)10. P 7.50

Acolas2Regina Thormann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)11. 7.40

Lore Jane ZSZ299Piotr Dabrowski (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)11. 7.40

Camilla Mia51Molly Stratemeier (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)13. 7.30

Quässlich356Linda Roling (RFV Sögel e.V.)13. 7.30

Quidale Brown362Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)13. 7.30

Argenttina15Thomas Ernst (RC Werlte e.V.)16. 7.20

Check the Bit116Friederike Stegemann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)16. 7.20

Quimbolito440Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)16. 7.20

Dibadu 8195Ann-Kathrin Bohlen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)19. 7.10

Larina 148276Linda Roling (RFV Sögel e.V.)19. 7.10

So Clever389Pepijn de Heer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)19. 7.10

C-Minion34Pepijn de Heer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)22. 7.00

Cool Boy H162Jette Wilkens (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)23. 6.90

Cornessini167 Lasse Timmer (RVV Burg Gretesch)23. 6.90

Die kleine Freundin198Mona Ferentschik (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)25. 6.80

Magic Star 13319Isabel Hein (RUFV Merzen)26. 6.70

Zarelli426Gilles Neuman (Club Hippique du Nord)27. 6.60

Balou's Batman19Michele Pälmke (RUFV Cloppenburg)28. 6.30

Calon S48Stefanie Krone (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)29. 6.20

Destana 5190Lisa Fühner (ZRFV Altenrheine e.V.)30. 0.00

2/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Self Confidence379Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P 8.50

Chrystal 4125Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)2. P 8.30

Havalla253Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 8.10

Limp Bizkit T 3290Maickel Lubbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 8.00

Casidor 384Loort Fleddermann (RC Hude e.V.)5. P 7.90

Bendix 3823Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)6. P 7.80
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C-Star 535Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 7.80

La Lou T266Maickel Lubbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)8. P 7.70

Zealously428Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)8. P 7.70

Ceylas Dream105Silke Manssen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)10. P 7.60

Maximus 122321Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)10. P 7.60

Qimbas Dream350Silke Manssen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)10. P 7.60

Bexx24Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 7.50

Charmante 44113Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)13. 7.50

Billion Dollar26Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)15. 7.40

Coco Chanel GD135Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.)16. 7.30

Cudu181Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)16. 7.30

Come on Kampi147Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)18. 7.20

Conva Quick PS160Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)18. 7.20

Messthago PS325Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)18. 7.20

Calino 7046Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)21. 7.00

Cristrose G178Jens Göcken (RFZV Beesten e.V.)22. 6.80

Catrice W93Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.)23. 6.50

Sharky 12382Viktor Esselin (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)24. 5.00

Mister Bean 20326Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)25. 0.00

3/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Starlet T399Maickel Lubbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 8.40

Starissa397Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)2. P 8.10

Celina 22798Josef Diekmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)3. P 8.00

Zorro 376435Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 7.90

Happysina252Daniel Busse (RUFV Bad Essen)5. P 7.80

Glen Ellen241Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 7.70

So Clever389Pepijn de Heer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)6. P 7.70

Calif 5444Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)8. 7.50

Coco Chanel GD135Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.)8. 7.50

Gabrilina228Pepijn de Heer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)10. 7.40

Turino Mabo411Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)10. 7.40

Giovanni 200237Daniel Hüsing (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)12. 7.30

Lordamor298Dennis Buddenberg (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)12. 7.30

Luigi 282312Viktor Esselin (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)12. 7.30

Crystal Speed 3179Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)15. 7.20

Imola G 2256Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)15. 7.20

Justino 7261Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)17. 7.10

Self Confidence379Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)18. 7.00

Simba 199385Christina Kulla (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)18. 7.00

Tuscany Rose412Giulia Galeotti (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)18. 7.00

Cailou 57441Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)18. 7.00

Corado 113164Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)22. 6.90

Zazu 15427Christina Kulla (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)22. 6.90

Larina 148276Linda Roling (RFV Sögel e.V.)24. 6.80

Bendix 3823Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)25. 6.40

Qimbas Dream350Silke Manssen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)26. 6.20

Örni 3342Piotr Dabrowski (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)27. 6.00

3/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Mister Twister 5327Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)1. P 8.20

Chrystal 4125Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)2. P 8.10

Havalla253Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 8.00

Crispero T177Maickel Lubbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.90

Diarados 4194Jana Lücking (RuFV Dwergte)5. P 7.80

Simply cool 3386Nina Poppe (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 7.70

4 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

Starlet T399Maickel Lubbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 8.40

Starissa397Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)2. P 8.30
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Mister Twister 5327Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)3. P 7.50

Calif 5444Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 7.40

Crispero T177Maickel Lubbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.40

Lordamor298Dennis Buddenberg (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)6. 7.20

Scipio-Blue376Fiorina Brinkmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)7. 7.00

Corado 113164Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)8. 6.90

Simply cool 3386Nina Poppe (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)9. 6.80

5/1 Springprüfung Kl.L

Falcon Crest 2218Elena Grußendorf (RFV Engter e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 41.14

Ginga 52236Tabea-Madlen Schwarz (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 42.41

Symphony's Divano406Andrea Fasthoff (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 42.78

Apricot van Spalbeek Z12Luca-Jannik Krake (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 44.11

Petty 30346Anne Ellmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 44.40

Mac Cain H WE316Luise Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 44.66

Chester444 Matilda Nerell (Gastlizenz)7. P 0.00 / 44.91

Conny H156Hermann Hukelmann (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)8. P 0.00 / 45.07

Calimero 61745Rika Benjamins (RV An der Hieve e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 45.23

Quality's best Boy352Tabea-Madlen Schwarz (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 45.99

C.C.Cool 2442Isabel Hein (RUFV Merzen)11. P 0.00 / 46.12

Scipio-Blue376Fiorina Brinkmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)12. P 0.00 / 46.36

Gecki 4235Luca-Jannik Krake (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)13. P 0.00 / 47.47

Chalana 2107Philine Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)14. P 0.00 / 48.18

Al Pacino 485Max Paschertz (RUFV Cappeln)15. 0.00 / 49.04

Firenze 14221Stefanie Feldmann (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)16. 0.00 / 49.05

Catokia 592 Lasse Timmer (RVV Burg Gretesch)17. 0.00 / 49.71

Casper 35787Helena Helms (RFV Holdorf e.V.)18. 0.00 / 49.94

Karlotta 24443 Matilda Nerell (Gastlizenz)19. 0.00 / 50.99

Captain Jack Sparrow 2866Theresa Ahaus (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)20. 0.00 / 51.03

Zembla 3432Laura Geurkink (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)21. 1.00 / 56.94

Captain Karacho67Elena Grußendorf (RFV Engter e.V.)22. 4.00 / 42.24

Chirac 30122Martina Strack (RFV Esterwegen)23. 4.00 / 42.89

Zip My World P434Florian Nissen (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)24. 4.00 / 44.29

Arcadia 1614Linda Roling (RFV Sögel e.V.)25. 4.00 / 45.04

Coconut Kiss 27139Thomas Bernhard (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)26. 4.00 / 45.30

Canny Rose57Tanja Kreimer (RFV Greven e.V.)27. 4.00 / 45.41

Landperle 10272Linda Roling (RFV Sögel e.V.)28. 4.00 / 46.56

Drive me crazy 3205Tanja Kreimer (RFV Greven e.V.)29. 4.00 / 47.36

Lapento275Farina Tobergte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)30. 4.00 / 47.56

Claire JSR129Sabine Rietbrock (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)31. 4.00 / 47.74

Sam 999370Theresa Ahaus (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)32. 4.00 / 53.10

Lilofee 30287Stefanie Feldmann (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)33. 8.00 / 47.68

Tuscany Rose412Giulia Galeotti (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)33. 8.00 / 47.68

Liberty 352283Lara Hemme (RUFV Cloppenburg)35. 11.00 / 64.88

Rascallino367Svenja Fortwengel (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)36. 12.00 / 47.43

Sunny Girl 57404Pauline Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)37. 12.00 / 50.43

Martha 35320Christian Siemer (RV Visbek e.V.)38. 16.00 / 50.67

Quatman357Jette Wilkens (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)39. 27.00 / 81.73

5/2 Springprüfung Kl.L

Little Dream 61292Jens Göcken (RFZV Beesten e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 41.63

Shiva S 2383Nicole Finke (FuRV Neuenkirchen)2. P 0.00 / 43.24

Quebelle de la cour359Anne Högemann (RC Werlte e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 44.14

Charmeur 447114Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 44.25

Coeur de Cologne140Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 44.48

Pablonadi343Mouhamad Jabri (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)6. P 0.00 / 45.13

Cantara 7761Leonie Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn)7. P 0.00 / 45.94

Eddy keep cool207Viktoria Bokern (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 46.34

CC Top de Cologne96Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 46.41

Clintess 2130Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)9. P 0.00 / 46.41
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Light Mariner284Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 46.54

Cafe de Paris38Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)12. P 0.00 / 47.17

Air Force One 194Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)13. 0.00 / 47.82

Lucky's Czar307Mareike Weise (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)14. 0.00 / 48.01

Split G391Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)15. 0.00 / 48.51

Showtime 67384Jan-Hendrik Varelmann (RSC Dohren e.V.)16. 0.00 / 48.53

Cellino-Rubin101Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)17. 0.00 / 48.87

Chacco-Chilly106Dennis Buddenberg (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)18. 0.00 / 49.50

Chicco RM119Nadine Meyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)19. 0.00 / 49.54

Lucky's Acolita306Mareike Weise (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)20. 0.00 / 49.63

Cafe Europa39Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)21. 0.00 / 50.32

Plot Green348Thorsten Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn)22. 0.00 / 51.34

Fire-Star220Anne Högemann (RC Werlte e.V.)23. 0.00 / 51.63

Quick Bob361Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)24. 0.00 / 51.82

Cabiluna37Thorsten Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn)25. 0.00 / 53.37

Picolina 31347Mouhamad Jabri (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)26. 4.00 / 46.23

From Chaccomo Bogibo225Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.)27. 4.00 / 47.87

Raccato KWG366Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)28. 4.00 / 50.72

Chiano 5118Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)29. 4.00 / 51.01

Bud Spencer B31Irena Westerholt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)30. 4.00 / 52.95

Good Choice W244Verena Wesseln-Schmidt (RG Klein Roscharden)31. 8.00 / 48.22

Corentinus165Verena Wesseln-Schmidt (RG Klein Roscharden)32. 8.00 / 48.29

Chilaili 3121Viktoria Bokern (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)33. 8.00 / 51.12

Luckys Lets Jump309Dennis Buddenberg (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)34. 8.00 / 53.82

Cantho de Rueire437Niklas Engemann (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)35. 8.00 / 54.98

Sweet Lady 32438Niklas Engemann (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)36. 9.00 / 59.16

6/1 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Falcon Crest 2218Elena Grußendorf (RFV Engter e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 52.17

Light Mariner284Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 54.63

Chiano 5118Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 55.06

Plot Green348Thorsten Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn)4. P 0.00 / 56.63

Quick Bob361Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 57.81

Chalana 2107Philine Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 58.00

Quantan354Dennis Buddenberg (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 59.93

Petty 30346Anne Ellmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)8. P 4.00 / 51.68

Clintess 2130Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)9. P 4.00 / 53.64

From Chaccomo Bogibo225Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.)10. 4.00 / 53.89

Good Choice W244Verena Wesseln-Schmidt (RG Klein Roscharden)11. 4.00 / 54.19

Cellino-Rubin101Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)12. 4.00 / 54.65

Divertimento 12201Irena Westerholt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)13. 4.00 / 56.00

Lucky's Czar307Mareike Weise (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)14. 4.00 / 57.25

Casper 35787Helena Helms (RFV Holdorf e.V.)15. 4.00 / 58.00

Chilaili 3121Viktoria Bokern (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)16. 4.00 / 58.40

Cantho de Rueire437Niklas Engemann (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)17. 5.00 / 62.96

Charmeur 447114Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)18. 8.00 / 50.20

Chester444 Matilda Nerell (Gastlizenz)19. 8.00 / 53.86

Arcadia 1614Linda Roling (RFV Sögel e.V.)20. 8.00 / 54.72

Captain Karacho67Elena Grußendorf (RFV Engter e.V.)21. 8.00 / 54.89

Al Pacino 485Max Paschertz (RUFV Cappeln)22. 8.00 / 56.80

Santa Cruz R374Stefan Recker (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)23. 8.00 / 56.85

Sweet Lady 32438Niklas Engemann (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)24. 9.00 / 60.92

Picolina 31347Mouhamad Jabri (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)25. 10.00 / 65.29

Royal Swing369Irena Westerholt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)26. 10.00 / 83.17

Corentinus165Verena Wesseln-Schmidt (RG Klein Roscharden)27. 12.00 / 52.65

Garciaparra G233Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)28. 12.00 / 53.72

Showtime 67384Jan-Hendrik Varelmann (RSC Dohren e.V.)29. 12.00 / 54.29

Coeur de Cologne140Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.)30. 13.00 / 61.11

Clinton's Son131Dennis Buddenberg (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)31. 13.00 / 62.12

Rascallino367Svenja Fortwengel (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)32. 15.00 / 70.08
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Cantara 7761Leonie Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn)33. 15.00 / 87.85

Pablonadi343Mouhamad Jabri (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)34. 16.00 / 50.65

Chirac 30122Martina Strack (RFV Esterwegen)35. 16.00 / 53.08

Little Dream 61292Jens Göcken (RFZV Beesten e.V.)36. 16.00 / 74.88

Martha 35320Christian Siemer (RV Visbek e.V.)37. 21.00 / 77.59

Shiva S 2383Nicole Finke (FuRV Neuenkirchen)38. 22.00 / 81.67

6/2 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Zip My World P434Florian Nissen (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)1. P 0.00 / 52.89

Corpowei169Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 55.04

Air Force One 194Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 0.00 / 55.22

Cazar ASK95Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 56.88

Danique 6186Dirk Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)5. P 0.00 / 57.92

Chicco RM119Nadine Meyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 59.90

Janis Joplin de Cologne260Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.)7. P 4.00 / 50.79

Caravaggio 969Piotr Dabrowski (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)8. P 4.00 / 52.47
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